Position Other Positions Held
Senior Electrical Engineer

Assistant Engineer

Assistant Engineer

Associate Electrical Engineer

Associate Electrical Engineer

Special District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Department

Electrical & Control
Eng

Electrical & Control
Eng
Electrical & Control
Eng
Electrical & Control
Eng

Electrical & Control
Eng

Total Wages

$175,630

$52,713

$52,226

$40,433

$6,944

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$73,558

$18,503

$28,852

$19,807

$3,432



